All You Need is Love by Charles Deber / Edited by George Barany and Friends

13 .14 15 |16

20

17

115 .116

© 2008 C. Deber (posted on Barany and Friends crossword website 2/14/2014)

.118




ACROSS

1.
5.

10

14.
17.

19.
21.
22.
24.

25.
28.

29.
34.

35.
38.

39.

40.
41.

43,
44,
45.
47.
49.
51.
52.
54,

57.
58.

60.

61.
62.
64.
65.

66

Congruent

Give a dirty look

. Tranquility
Tempe coll.

Files that can be
converted to hard
copies

Potion ingredients
BEAT

BEAT

Duly or truly, for
example

"Cool!"

Drops in a
drugstore

BEAT

Kenan's
Nickelodeon pal
Muckety-muck
"Knights in White

They precede hos,
in fox hunting
Bash

Chemical feature
of vitamin C
Flanders on "The
Simpsons"

Power policy org.
Ham

Bush or Clinton, for
example

Steep

Hot air

Small ones: Suff.
Adherent of
Adventist William
Roll of dough
Upstanding
individual

Kim Kardashian or
Paris Hilton, now,
or Babe Paley or
Brooke Astor, back
in the day
Schiller's "Ode to
Newish term for
oldish

"Diamonds ___ a
girl's..."

Cert. bank acct.

. Status

67. Provide free

68."  Maria"
(Schubert song
linked to
Mussorgsky's
"Night on Bald
Mountain" in
Disney's
"Fantasia")

69. Badge

71. Earmark

72. Check mate

74. Game name

75.

76.

77.Had ___ (was

connected)

"Lordis 7"

(Matt. 26:22)

____ ~Chef

Sin city

Ernie's street

Lightin La Paz

Diamond head

Professor who

has a clue

78.

79.
80.
82.
84.
85.
88.

89.
91. _ une bonne
journee!
93.
95.
96.
97.
99.
101.
102.
107.
110.
113.

Since 1/1

BEAT
Jackson #5

Foodie Nigella
BEAT

BEAT
Guaranteed, as
wealth

114.
115.
116.

Sneaky

!ll

117.

118. Thirty two-card
game

DOWN
1. Pet org.
2. Dry
3. Missile acronym

4. Suffix with depend

or differ
5. Banjul denizen

Affirmative action
Put on a new coat

Snakes on a plain?

Glee club section

Spanish diminutive

"Kindly take "

Prototype, perhaps
"There oughta be

Proverbial battlers

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

18.
20.

23.
26.
27.

30.

31.
32.
33.

35.
36.

37.
40.
42.
44.
46.

48.

50.
51.

53.
55.
56.
57.
59.
60.

61.

. Abbr. on a port

bottle

. Crawler's quaff
. Enzyme that

curdles milk

. Name in cosmetics
. Bring back to 212

F

Outside: Pref.
R.R. stop

Veneto town
____and Galatea:
Handel
BEAT
Newsgroup
system

Stadium sods

" is like kissing
your sister"
Strike out

In__ (flustered)
Spicy Asian
cuisine

Unit for comparing
workloads: Abbr.
Goodies

Answer, in court
Novelist Barbara
and Puritan John
Oy_

Love interest, in
Lucca
BEAT
____Navidad
Caron role

Wide shoe width
Angel food cake
shapers

Proteins from the
heart

GPS suggestion
Bernstein's "Glitter
andbe "
Distributed
Classic UK sports
car (anagram of
LAVE)

Peelin "The
Avengers"

Court
Color man

Mens __ (sound
mind)
Wine container

62.
63.

66.
67.

70.

71.
72.
73.

75.

76.

78.

79.
81.
83.

84.

86.

87.

89.

90.

92.
93.
94.
97.
98.
100.
103.
104.

105.
106.
108.
109.

111.
112.

"Naked Maja" artist
Swiss cheese
company

Proved, in math
This may be tough
to swallow
People defeated by
the Iroquois

Luau fare

Lille little

Word on a red
octagon

1998 headline
event in India

Ms. Russell, for
short

" be crazy":
Joel lyric

Q or Wong

LxL

Condition that
leaves you
speechless

Eagle and Intrepid,
e.g.

Sitcom star's
monogram
Aspens and
cottonwoods

Is under the
weather

Ex-Met Rusty and
family

Tail

Threads

Ivory, Coast, et al.
Clancy hero Jack
Roughs it
GrandOle
Surely they jest
Badlands Natl. Park
locale

Gymnast Korbut
Novosibirsk no
NY show

When you'll get
there, approx.
1985 Super Bowl
Caviar



