1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9			10	11	12	13		14	15	16	
17				18								19				20				
21												22								23
24		-						25		26	27				28					
				29		30	31						32	33				34		
				20		00								00				04		
35	36	37		38		\bigcirc	\square	\bigcirc		39		\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\bigcirc			40			
41			42		⁽³)				(4)		\cap		45		\bigcirc	46				
47				4 8			49	50		\square		51				⁶²			53	
	54			\Join	55	56					57					∑ ø				59
				\square												\bigcirc				
60				\bigcirc						61				62	63	\bigcirc				
64				65	\bigcirc				66				67		\bigcirc			68		
69			70			\bigcirc		71				72		\bigcirc			73			
74)	(5)				76		\square							
	77				-	78		\square		79		\square	\square			80				81
		82			83			\bigcirc	64		\square		85	86	87		88			
89	90				91			92	\sim	\vdash		93				94		95		
										\square										
96				97							98									
99			100					101							102		103	104	105	106
107	1	1				108	109				110		111	112						
	113						-				114									
	115	\vdash			116						117			-			118			-

All You Need is Love by Charles Deber / Edited by George Barany and Friends

© 2008 C. Deber (posted on Barany and Friends crossword website 2/14/2014)

ACROSS

- 1. Congruent
- 5. Give a dirty look
- 10. Tranguility
- 14. Tempe coll.
- 17. Files that can be converted to hard copies
- 19. Potion ingredients
- 21. BEAT
- 22. BEAT
- 24. Duly or truly, for example
- 25. "Cool!"
- 28. Drops in a drugstore
- 29. BEAT
- 34. Kenan's Nickelodeon pal
- 35. Muckety-muck
- 38. "Knights in White
- 39. They precede hos, in fox hunting
- 40. Bash
- 41. Chemical feature of vitamin C
- 43. Flanders on "The Simpsons"
- 44. Power policy org.
- 45. Ham
- 47. Bush or Clinton, for example
- 49. Steep
- 51. Hot air
- 52. Small ones: Suff.
- 54. Adherent of Adventist William
- 57. Roll of dough 58. Upstanding
- individual
- 60. Kim Kardashian or Paris Hilton, now, or Babe Paley or Brooke Astor, back in the day
- 61. Schiller's "Ode to
- 62. Newish term for oldish
- 64. "Diamonds ____ a girl's..."
- 65. Cert. bank acct.
- 66. Status

- 67. Provide free
- 68. " Maria"
- (Schubert song linked to Mussorgsky's "Night on Bald Mountain" in Disnev's "Fantasia")
- 69. Badge
- 71. Earmark
- 72. Check mate
- 74. Game name
- 75. Affirmative action
- 76. Put on a new coat
- 77. Had (was connected) 78. "Lord is
- (Matt. 26:22)
- 79. -chef
- 80. Sin city
- 82. Ernie's street
- 84. Light in La Paz 85. Diamond head
- 88. Professor who
- has a clue
- 89. Snakes on a plain?
- 91. ____ une bonne journee!
- 93. Glee club section
- 95. Since 1/1
- 96. Spanish diminutive
- 97. BEAT
- 99. Jackson #5
- 101. "Kindly take
- 102. Foodie Nigella 107. BEAT
- 110. BEAT
- 113. Guaranteed, as wealth
- 114. Prototype, perhaps
- 115. Sneaky
- 116. "There oughta be **!**"
- 117. Proverbial battlers
- 118. Thirty two-card
 - game

DOWN

- 1. Pet org.
- 2. Dry
- 3. Missile acronym
- 4. Suffix with depend
- or differ 5. Banjul denizen

6. Abbr. on a port bottle

62. "Naked Maja" artist

63. Swiss cheese

66. Proved, in math

to swallow

the Iroquois

73. Word on a red

75. 1998 headline

event in India

be crazy":

76. Ms. Russell, for

octagon

short

Joel lyric

83. Condition that

leaves you

speechless

86. Sitcom star's

87. Aspens and

89. Is under the

weather

family

93. Threads

98. Roughs it

100. Grand Ole

locale

108. NY show

112. Caviar

92. Tail

monogram

cottonwoods

90. Ex-Met Rusty and

94. lvory, Coast, et al.

97. Clancy hero Jack

103. Surely they jest

105. Gymnast Korbut

106. Novosibirsk no

109. When you'll get

there, approx.

111. 1985 Super Bowl

104. Badlands Natl. Park

84. Eagle and Intrepid,

79. Q or Wong

81. L x L

e.q.

78. "

71. Luau fare

72. Lille little

67. This may be tough

70. People defeated by

company

- 7. Crawler's guaff
- 8. Enzyme that curdles milk
- 9. Name in cosmetics
- 10. Bring back to 212 °F
- 11. Outside: Pref.
- 12. R.R. stop
- 13. Veneto town
- 14. and Galatea: Handel
- 15. BEAT
- 16. Newsgroup system
- 18. Stadium sods
- 20. " is like kissing vour sister"
- 23. Strike out
- 26. In ____ (flustered)
- 27. Spicy Asian
- cuisine 30. Unit for comparing
- workloads: Abbr. 31. Goodies
- 32. Answer, in court 33. Novelist Barbara and Puritan John
- 35. Ov
- 36. Love interest, in Lucca

44. Wide shoe width

46. Angel food cake

48. Proteins from the

50. GPS suggestion

51. Bernstein's "Glitter

55. Classic UK sports

car (anagram of

37. BEAT 40. Navidad

42. Caron role

shapers

heart

and be

53. Distributed

LAVE)

59. Color man

mind)

57. Court

56. Peel in "The

Avengers"

60. Mens (sound

Wine container